CYG Wayon Circuit protection Co., Ltd.    Tel: 86-21-50968309     Fax: 86-21-50968310
No. 1001, Shiwan 7th Road, Shanghai, 201207, China             E-mail: market@way-on.com    http://www.way-on.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice                                                Page 1 of 2
Polymer PTC Devices
Product Dimensions
A B C D E Lead
Part number
Max. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Style Size(φ)
LP06-075F 6.5 11.5 4.4 5.8 7.6 3.0 2 0.5
LP06-090F 6.0 14.0 4.4 5.8 7.6 3.0 1 0.5
LP06-110F 8.2 14.2 4.4 5.8 7.6 3.0 1 0.5
LP06-120F 7.7 12.7 4.4 5.8 7.6 3.0 2 0.5
LP06-135F 9.0 14.5 4.4 5.8 7.6 3.0 1 0.5
LP06-160F 9.0 17.0 4.4 5.8 7.6 3.0 1 0.5
LP06-185F 11.0 16.7 4.4 5.8 7.6 3.0 1 0.5
LP06-250F 11.2 20.0 4.4 5.8 7.6 3.0 1 0.5
Style1                              Style2
Electrical Characteristics
IH IT Max. Time-to-trip Vmax Imax Pd typ Rmin Rmax R1max Part
number (A) (A) Current(A) Time(s) (V) (A) (W) (Ω) (Ω) (Ω)
LP06-075F 0.75 1.50 8.00 0.4 6 40 0.30 0.14 0.23 0.44
LP06-090F 0.90 1.80 8.00 1.2 6 40 0.60 0.10 0.18 0.33
LP06-110F 1.10 2.20 8.00 2.3 6 40 0.70 0.08 0.14 0.26
LP06-120F 1.20 2.40 6.00 3.5 6 40 0.60 0.08 0.14 0.26
LP06-135F 1.35 2.70 8.00 4.5 6 40 0.81 0.06 0.12 0.21
LP06-160F 1.60 3.20 8.00 9.0 6 40 0.90 0.05 0.11 0.19
LP06-185F 1.85 3.70 9.25 10.0 6 40 1.00 0.05 0.09 0.16
LP06-250F 2.50 5.00 8.00 40.0 6 40 1.21 0.03 0.06 0.10
LP06 series
Features
 Radial leaded devices
 Rated voltage up to 6V